Machine Vision Lens Product Manual
Hangzhou Contrastech Co., Ltd. was established in 2008, dedicated to professional machine vision and
image technology. As leading manufacturer and provider of machine vision products in China, the major
products include industrial camera, scientific standard camera, high definition frame grabber card,
industrial FA lens, telecentric lens, machine vision lights and image processing software. All products
comply with international quality standards and we have more than 20 years industry experience
in the fields of machine vision image acquisition and processing, optical imaging and thousands of

Return To Contents
Megapixel high resolution design
Optimized for 1/3” and 1/2” sensors with small pixels
Multiple f/# options for performance
High cost performance
S 接口板机工业镜头
S-Mount Board-level Lens
Model Focal Length
[mm]
F-Number
[F/#]
Angle Sensor Distortion
[%]
Pixel
[MP]
VT-LEM01920-M12 1.9 2.0 140° 1/3" 10.00 2
VT-LEM02618-M12-MP5 2.6 1.8 130° 1/2.5" 8.80 5
VT-LEM02718-M12-MP8 2.7 1.8 120° 1/2.5" 4.00 8
VT-LEM02825CB-M12-MP16 2.8 2.5 150° 1/2.3" 62.90 16
VT-LEM02828-M12-MP8 2.8 2.8 110° 1/2.5" 3.00 8
VT-LEM02924-M12-A 2.9 2.4 106° 1/2.9" 0.50 2
VT-LEM02924-M12-B 2.9 2.4 105° 1/2.9" 1.00 2
VT-LEM02924-M12-MP5 2.9 2.4 102° 1/2.5" 1.00 5
VT-LEM03028-M12 3.0 2.8 95° 1/2.7" 0.50 3
VT-LEM03026-M12-MP5 3.0 2.6 110° 1/2" 10.00 5
VT-LEM03124-M12-MP8 3.1 2.4 90° 1/2.5" 1.50 8
VT-LEM033728i-M12-MP5 3.3 2.8 99° 1/2" 1.00 5
VT-LEM033728i-M12-MP16 3.3 2.8 99° 1/2.3" 1.00 16
VT-LEM03630-M12-B 3.6 3 85° 1/2.5" 0.50 3
VT-LEM03630-M12-A 3.6 3 96° - 0.35 -
VT-LEM03620-M12-MP12 3.6 2 90.5° 1/2.7" 1.50 12
VT-LEM03928-M12 3.9 2.8 75° 1/2.5" 0.50 3
VT-LEM04218CE-M12-MP3 4.2 1.8 85° 1/2.5" - 3
VT-LEM04224CE-M12-MP3 4.2 2.4 70° 1/2.7" 0.50 3
VT-LEM0424-M12 4.2 2.4 77° 1/2.7" 0.10 -
VT-LEM04218CE-M12 4.2 - 92° 1/3" 10.00 -
VT-LEM04328-MP8 4.3 2.8 78° 1/2.3" 1.50 8
VT-LEM0535-MP5 5.0 3.5 60° 1/2.5" 0.50 5
VT-LEM05425i-M12-MP10 5.4 2.5 - 1/2.3" -0.2 10
VT-LEM0628-M12-MP5 6.0 2.8 73.6° 1/1.8" 0.50 5
VT-LEM0628-M12-MP8 6.0 6 70° 1/1.8" 0.50 8
VT-LEM07125-M12-MP5 7.1 2.5 50° 1/2.5" 0.50 5
VT-LEM-07224i-M12-MP10 7.2 2.4 - 1/2.3"  -0.1   10
VT-LEM0828-M12 8.0 2.8 45° 1/2.5" 0.50 3
VT-LEM0828-M12-MP5 8.0 2.8 58.2° 1/1.8" 0.30 5
VT-LEM0823IR850BP-M12 8.16 2.3 - 1/2.5" <-3.16 -
VT-LEM1228-M12-MP5 12 2.8 40.5° 1/1.8" 0.20 5
VT-LEM1220-M12-A 12 2 44° 1/1.8" 5.00 -
VT-LEM1220-M12-B 12 2 32° 1/3" 5.00 -
VT-LEM1218-M12-MP5 12 1.8 30° 1/2.5" 1.00 5
VT-LEM1256-M12-MP12 12 5.6 - 1/1.7" -0.514625 12
VT-LEM1618-M12-MP5 16 1.8 20° 1/2.5" 1.00 5
VT-LEM1628-M12-MP5 16 2.8 31.6° 1/1.8" 0.1 5
VT-LEM1656-M12-MP12 16 5.6 - 1/1.7" -0.29 12
VT-LEM2524-M12-MP5 25 2.4 15° 1/2" 1.00 5
VT-LEM2528-M12-MP5 25 2.8 19.5° 1/1.8" 0.05 5
VT-LEM2556-M12-MP12 25 5.6 - 1/1.7" 0.13 12
Overview
18 Return To Contents
Model
Focal

Multiple f/# options for performance
High cost performance
Large light flux, high light transmittance
M12 鱼眼镜头
M12-Fisheye Industrial Lens
Accessory
Model Focal Length
[mm]
F-Number
[F/#]
Sensor Image Format
[μm]
Pixel
[MP]
With IR or IR Cut
VT-LEM010824FEMP12-M12 1.08 2.4 1/3.2" 3.5 12 IR Cut
VT-LEM014520FEMP10-i-M12 1.45 2 1/2.3" 4.6 10 With IR
VT-LEM014520FEMP10-M12 1.45 2 1/2.3" 4.6 10 IR Cut
VT-LEM01528FEMP10-i-M12 1.5 2.8 1/2.3" 4.3 10 With IR
VT-LEM015828FEMP10-i-M12 1.58 2.8 1/2.5" 4.1 10 With IR
VT-LEM019828FEMP10-i-M12 1.98 2.8 1/1.8" 5.6 10 With IR
VT-LEM011920FE-i-M12 1.19 2 1/3.2" 3.2 5 With IR
VT-LEM012520FE-i-M12(1/2.8) 1.25 2 1/2.8" 3.93 5 With IR
VT-LEM012520FE-M12(1/2.8) 1.25 2 1/2.8" 3.93 5 IR Cut
VT-LEM01423FE-i-M12 1.4 2.3 1/4" 4.05 2 With IR
VT-LEM01420FE-M12 1.4 2 1/2.5" - 8 With IR
VT-LEM015620FE-i-M12 1.56 2 1/2.5" - - With IR
VT-LEM01720FE-i-M12 1.7 2 1/2.5" - 5 With IR
VT-LEM019622FE-i-M12 1.96 2.2 1/2.9" 5.6 4 With IR
VT-LEM02122FE-i-M12 2.1 2.2 1/3" 4.8 3 With IR
VT-LEM0220FE-i-M12 2 2 2/3" 6.6 1 With IR
VT-LEM0223FE-i-M12 2 2.3 2/3" 6.6 5 With IR
VT-LEM02223FE-i-M12 2.2 2.3 1/2.9" 6.2 4 With IR
VT-LEM02223FE-M12 2.2 2.3 1/2.9" 6.2 4 IR Cut
Adapter
These lenses can connect to C/CS-Mount cameras using the M12 x 0.5 Adapter for C/CS-Mount Cameras
Product Type Adapter
Material Aluminum